
Table 35. Other Crops: 

All Farms 

CORN CUT FOR DRY FODDER, 
HOGGED OR GRAZED 

MisSIssippi. 

Pearl River ______ _ 
All other counties __ 

SORGHUMS FOR SIRUP (POUNDS) 
Mississippi 

1978 

Harvested 

Forms Acres 

35 187 

3 50 
32 137 

14 33 

Irrigated 

All Farms 
Quantity FornI'S Acres Forms 

SORGHUMS HOGGED OR GRAZED 

(X) Mississippi. 6 

(X) -
(X, OTHER CROPS 

28 718 3 7 Mississippi 4 

Table 36. Operator Response to Land Held Under Foreign Ownership: 1978 

All Farms 

MissiSSippi _ 

Amite _ 
Bolivar _. 
Chickasaw __ 
Cloy __ _ 
De $010 __ 
Jasper __ _ 
Leake 
lee _ _ ___ _ 
leflore _. __ ". _ _ . ________ _ . _. 
lincoln ______ __ . _____ _ . ____ _ 

Marion ___________________________ _ 
Monroe ___________________________ _ 
Oktibbeho _________________________ _ 
Tolloholchie ______________ . ______ . __ 
Wayne ___ __ ___ ___________________ _ 
Ali other counties __________________ _ 

Forms 

120 

3 
3 
3 
5 
4 
5 

- 5 
3 
5 
3 

3 
- 6 

5 
5 
3 

59 

Reporting lond held under foreign ownership 
I I 

Owned by individuals Owned by foreign held 

who are not citizens corporations, 

of the United States 
associations, or a 

land in foreign government 

forms Totol acres 
(acres) held Farms Acres Forms Acres 

93 678 73 936 109 29 179 12 44 757 

163 163 3 163 - -
39 292 38 090 2 (D) 2 (0) 

380 340 3 340 - -
4 870 4 545 2 (0) 3 (0) 

13 416 4651 3 (0) 1 (0) 
333 262 5 262 - -
222 222 5 2221 -. 

= 1 I 176 (D) 3 (0) -
3 755 2 056 4 (D) I (D) 

388 330 3 330 - -

101 (0) 3 (0) - -
4 214 3994 5 (D) I (D) 

790 470 5 470 - -
1 210 971 5 971 - -

493 493 3 493 - -
22 875 16 140 55 15 404 4 736 

Reporting don't know 

land in 
forms 

Farms (acres) 

157 26 563 

8 374 
3 302 
1 (D) 
4 1 826 
8 538 
1 (0) 

5 199 
1 (D) 
2 (0) 
I (0) 

3 99 
4 705 
2 (0) 
3 516 
2 (0) 1 

109 19945 

Harvested Irrigated 

Acres Quantity Forms Acres 

62 (X) 

28 (X) I (0) 

Reporting no No response 

land in land in 
forms forms 

Forms (acres) Farms (acres) 

49817 12 714 286 4088 I 030 260 

613 167815 65 10081 
525 413 570 62 23 199 
551 171 660 52 (D) 
411 127 950 36 9 355 
557 187 890 41 15 169 
577 122 607 44 (D) 

777 121 448 104 13 191 
678 136301 55 (D) 

320 330 583 16 (0) 
,563 112 483 47 (D) 

608 115 692 57 7 469 
727 213 167 75 14 393 
389 113 41 I 23 (0) 
479 301 991 46 16950 
443 79 741 1 54 (0) 

41 599 9 997 977 3 311 85 I 873 
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